
Skill IndiaTraining Institute

GOVERNMENT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE Sri.nøa,r
(An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Institute)

CAMPUS 1: Bagh-i-Dilawar Khan, Srinagar
E.mail: Ltjscjægar@gmallxcgrn

CAMPUS 2: Zainakote, Srinagar

website:

SELECTION LIST NO. 03 OF 2025 DATED: 11-08-2025

Candidates who had applied for online admission under various courses of this ITI at Campus 1

(Bagh-i-Dilawar Khan) and Campus 2 (Zainakote) advertised vide Notification No.: ITI/Sgr/196-204,

dated:13-05-2024 are informed that the Selection List Round 3 for the Academic Session 2025-26/27

stands generated and shall be available on www.itisrinagar.org.

Accordingly, the selected candidates are directed that the 3nd round of admission process shall

commence from 11th August 2025 and will close on 18th August 2025. The selected candidates shall
attend the concerned Campus of ITI Srinagar along with following documents in original as well as Xerox
(in proper file) so that the admission formalities are completed:

Marks Certificate of qualifying Examination
Date of Birth Certificate
Category Certificate (SC/ ST/ OBC/EWS,PWD/ Ex-serviceman), if any
Adhaar Card
Domicile certificate
Discharge Certificate of last school / college attended
Two number of passport size Photographs
The candidates falling under waiting list category shall be considered for admission

w.e.f 19th of August 2025 and the process will close as soon as the seats are completely filled.

1.

2.

Note: For any query contact on below mentioned phone No's

Manzoor Ahmad Wani, Vocational Instructor (Contact No.6006073030) for Campus 1

Ajaz Rasool, Dra •ng Instructor tact No.6006622012) for Campus 2

Mo ammad Ashraf
Principal (Sr. Scal )

Copy to the: pZe-I 'e

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

Director Skill Development Department, J&K Srinagar for information.
Joint Director, Information Kashmir with the request to publish this notification in leading dailies viz
Greater Kashmir, Aftab, Rising Kashmir and Srinagar Times
Joint Director, Skill Development Department Kashmir Province Srinagar for information.
Supervisor, ITI Srinagar for information.
Training Section, ITI Srinagar for information and necessary action.
All Vocational Instructors for inforamtion and necessary action.
I/C Website, Govt. ITI Srinagar for Information and necessary action.

Institutional Notice Board for the information of candidates.



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (MAIN CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

74

76

77

81

83

150

UserlD

84 9103527947 ADM2521000

Application
Form No

9320655567 ADM2563931

9541456439 ADM2579262

9149498739 ADM2545499

7889321585 ADM2519763

9682656002 ADM2553201

6005634593 ADM2565973

Name

RUTBA NABI

MOHAMMAD AHEED MATTO

INSHA MAJEED

SAHIL RAZAK

JASIYA IRFAN NAJAR

IWM QAYOOM

SYED SAJJAD ALI

Parentage

GHULAM NABI NANDPOORI

MANZOOR AHMAD MATTO

AB MAJID BHAT

AB RAZAK GANAIE

IRFAN SHAHEEN NAJAR

ABDUL QAYOOM HURRA

SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST2

Person
With

Disability

Percent
Service Trade Preferences
Men

N

N

N

age

Computer Operator and Programing
78

Computer Operator and Programing
77.4

Computer Operator and Programing77.2
Assistant NCVT Normal
Computer Operator and Programing

76.8 Assistant(NCVT,Normal)

Computer Operator and Programing
76.4 Assistant(NCVT,Normal)

Computer Operator and Programing
76.4 Assi ant NCVT Normal

Computer Operator and Programing
66.6



WAITING LIST Computer Operator and Programing Assistant(NCVT,NormaI) (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
86

88

90

96

98

104

113

114

115

116

118

125

127

128

129

133

136

137

138

139

140

141
142

94 6006892539 ADM2524627

112 9103593759 ADM2590644

124 9149430681 ADM2530721

7889631583 ADM2560802

9906986294 ADM2545004

8899503056 ADM2523556

7889877394 ADM2597301

9149481590 ADM2582556

9682189515 ADM2595755

9086273351 ADM2561806

9906888303 ADM2542867

6006129734 ADM2591591

6005649350 ADM2552891

9103113350 ADM2521775

6006327279 ADM2518651

9906614025 ADM2540746

9103849715 ADM2550958

6005565041 ADM2530361

9596060392 ADM2541143

9622255316 ADM2567381

7006783885 ADM2529258

9103260429 ADM2540465

8082440474 ADM2580341

9149726141 ADM2578148

8899515164 ADM2546334

6005987264 ADM2534210

LAAVEEZA

SADIYA

MEI-IREEN MEHRAJ

MOHAMMAD BASIL KHAN

SEERAT SHABIR

ZUBAIR IQBAL KALWAL

MEHRAN JEELANI BHAT

ABAS ALI

OWAIS AHMAD

AUBAD AHMAD NAZROO

GHULAM JEELANI KHAN

ISHFAQ ALI KALOOKHEL

INSHA BASHIR

NEC-SU JOHN

MIR MOMIN UL HAQ
SAJID MAJEED MIR

SHAHVEER AHMAD KHAN

ARBAZ AHMAD

AAQIB AHMAD LONE

AQIB KHAN

AASHIQ HUSSAIN

SIHBAAN

MOHSIN ALI

SUHAIB SHAFI

AQUIB AHMAD BHAT

ARAAN TARIQ RATHER

NISSAR AHMAD HANDOO

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MULLA

MEI-IRAJ UD DIN BHAT

MOHAMMAD SYED KHAN

SHABIR AHMAD CHALOO

MOHAMMAD IQBAL KALWAL

JAVAID JEELANI BHAT

ALI MOHAMMAD GANIE

ABDUL RAHIM KUTHOO

GHULAM HASSAN NAZROO

GHULAM NABI KHAN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD KALOOKHEL

BASHIR AHMAD THAKOO

GHULAM AHMAD GANIE

AB HAMID MIR

ABDUL MAJEED MIR

TANVEER AHMAD KHAN

GHULAM AHMAD

ABDUL RASHID LONE

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN

MOHAMMAD AFZAL

ABDUL MAJEED SHAH

FDA HUSSAIN DAR

MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHANDAY

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT

TARIQ AHMAD RAT ER
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Mai

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

omputer perator an rogramtng76.2
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing76.2
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

76
omputer perator an rogranmng75.4

omputer perator an rograrnng74.6 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

74.2
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing

73.6

omputer perator an rogramtng
71.8 Assista nt(NCVT. Normal)

3:ComputerOperator and Programing
71.6

omputer perator an rogranmng
71.6

omputer perator an rogranmng71.4

Computer Operator and Programing
71.4 Assistant(NCVT,Normal)

omputer perator an rogranmng71

omputer perator an rograrnng70.4 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing70.2

omputer69.8

omputer69.8

omputer
69.2

omputer
69

omputer
68.4

omputer
68.2

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogranmng

rograrnng

rogramtng

rogramng

rogranmng

rogramng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

68
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

67.8
omputer perator an rogramtng67.6
omputer perator an rograrnng67.6 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

Computer Operator and Programing
67.6



6005750234 ADM2560361143

146 7889727373 ADM2586507

6006927702 ADM2579918149

7780824020 ADM2522889153

154 6006207405 ADM2578745

6005112138 ADM2547363155

156 9541460908 ADM2532142

9103951076 ADM2524114157

8899960884 ADM2579079171

7889338403 ADM2522489172

7006801244 ADM2545824176

6006621710 ADM2560502177

9541517839 ADM2575155180

7006956269 ADM2543763185

7051788574 ADM2547451186

9149894361 ADM2520580188

9103411400 ADM2519848190

9541263896 ADM2527195191

9682359412 ADM2578955192

193 7006143597 ADM2599944

9797223702 ADM2578647198

6005896458 ADM2569149200

9103516980 ADM2532441201

9149608403 ADM2531005204

6005753768 ADM2583606205

9103665936 ADM2575281207

7889937885 ADM2512654208

9906283489 ADM2581687210

MUSHAFIQ RIYAZ MALIK

BABA MUTEEB HILAL

INAYATAHMAD WANI

MEI-IREEN MEHRAJ

GOWHARGULZAR SHIEKH

SANAI-I SHAKEEL

ZUBAIR BILAL

SAFEENA ZAHOOR

AFREEN TARIQ

SHEIKH BASIT BASHARAT

SYED BASIT RIZA RIZVI

SAHIL

INSHA JEELANI

SHAHID ANWAR

JUNAID AHMAD BHAT

IME-N MANZOOR
PEERZADA SAQIB MUKHTAR
SHAH

SALYHA SAJAD BHAT

REHAN ZAHOOR

UBAID BASHIR

RUTBAAN

HIBA PARVAZ

ARJUMAND SULTAN

NADIYAH RAFIQ

MUNTAZIR ALI

AFREEN JAN

ISHRAT AZIZ

RIYAZ AHMAD MALIK

HILAL AHMAD BABA

SHAMEEM AHMAD WANI

MEHRAJ UD DIN SHAH

GULZAR AHMAD SHIEKH

SHAKEEL AHMAD

BILAL AHMAD DAR

ZAHOOR IQBAL KHAN

TARIQ AHMAD WANI

BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH

SYED AMJAD RIZVI

MUSHTAQ AHMED BHAT

MOHAMMAD PARVAZPATHAN SADOZI

GH JEELANI BHAT

MOHD ANWAR LONE

GULAM MOHAMAD BHAT

MANZOOR AHMAD WANI

PEER ZADA MUKHTARAHMAD SHAH

SAJAD AHMAD BHAT

ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI

BASHIR AHMED SOFI

BILAL AHMAD

PARVAZ AHMAD RATHER

MOHMAD SULTAN BHAT

MOHD RAFIQ MIR

MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR

REYAZ AHMAD PARRAY

ABDUL AZIZ BHAT
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST2

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

omputer
67.4

omputer67

omputer66.6

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogramng

rogramtng

rogramtng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

66 Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing

66 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

65.8
omputer perator an rogranmng

65.8 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
3:Computer Operator and Programing

65.6
omputer perator an rogranmng

63.8
omputer perator an rogramng63.8

omputer perator an rograrnng63.4
omputer perator an rogranmng63.2

Computer Operator and Programing
62.8

Assistant NCVT Normal
omputer perator an rograrmng62 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

Computer Operator and Programing61.8

omputer perator an rogramng61.2

omputer perator an rogramtng61.2
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)

Computer Operator and Programing61

omputer perator an rogramtng61
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing60.8

omputer perator an rogramng60.4
omputer perator an rograrnng60.2 Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
3:Computer Operator and Programing

60
omputer perator an

59.6
omputer perator an

59.4
omputer perator an59.2

Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

rogramung

rograrnng

rograrnng

Computer Operator and Programing
59

Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
3:Computer Operator and Programing

58.8



211 6005942600 ADM2588970

212 9320616861 ADM2514568

214 9149943029 ADM2589548

215 6005079219 ADM2544441
216 8491083213 ADM2535981

217 9149640051 ADM2585767

219 9596910492 ADM2529657

221 6005143384 ADM2553837

7006822486 ADM2579988225

227 7006208275 ADM2542148

229 9541299915 ADM2566625

233 9682157027 ADM2586704

234 7006756385 ADM2572791
235 9622101969 ADM2523217

238 6005053891 ADM2578106

239 6005333381 ADM2570786

240 9103304155 ADM2537452

241 9906325719 ADM2566412

242 7889968926 ADM2553615

246 9622557884 ADM2567673

247 9682545354 ADM2579947

249 9103551580 ADM2560260

250 7006302852 ADM2573571
256 6006803479 ADM2552646

257 9149702944 ADM2524715

258 6006632205 ADM2512272

260 9906726594 ADM2573375

266 6005843480 ADM2595527

ARSALEEN FAROOQ

PH DA
NABEELA

ZAHID BASHIR

ADNAN MAJEEB

MUSKAN

SHAHID BASHIR SHEIKH

HAROON NAZIR

MOHAMMAD MUNEEB RAINA

REHMAT MAJID
IVIUHAIVIIVIAU HAIVILA

UMAR TARIQ

TOUSEEF AHMAD SOFI

IQRA ASHRAF

AAQIB NAZIR

ADIL MUTLOOB TURK GOJJAR

ADIL HUSSAIN

MOHD ZAMAN

SABREEN RIYAZ

BAREER BASHIR LANGOO

AAQIB BILAL

SHAISTA NISAR

MOHAMMAD FAIK TANKI

ASGER AHMAD MIR

MUNEEB SHOWKAT

SUHAIL BASHIR

HARIS JAVID DAR

SUHAIL AHMAD

FAROOQ AHMAD KAR

MOHAMMAD SHAREEF GUJAR PHAMDA

NISSAR AHMAD PUSHOO

BASHIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD MAJEEB KHAN

HILAL AHMAD SYED

BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH

NAZIR AHMAD DAR

MOHAMMAD SHAFI RAINA

ABDUL MAJID BHAT

IRSHAD AHMAD KACHROO

TARIQ AHMAD KUCHAY

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SOFI

ASHRAF MOHAMMAD DAR

NAZIR AHMAD GANIE

MOHAMMAD MUTLOOBTURK GODAR

ABDUL RASHID SEI-IMATH

MOHD SADEEQ
RIYAZ AHMAD WANI

BASHIR AHMAD LANGOO

BILAL AHMAD WANI

NISAR AHMAD ZARGER

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN TANKI

ABDUL RAHMAN MIR

SHOWKATAHMAD BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD KUCHAY

JAVID AHMAD DAR

MOHAMMAD SAL M SHEIKH
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

ST2

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

omputer perator an ogramng58.8

Computer Operator and Programing
58.8 Assistant(NCVT,Normal)

omputer perator an58.6

omputer perator an58.2

omputer perator an58
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

rogramtng

rograrnng

rogranmng

Computer Operator and Programing58

omputer perator an rogranmng57.8
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing57.8

omputer perator an rogramvng57.4

omputer perator an rogramng57.4
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing57.4

omputer perator an
56.8

omputer perator an56.8

omputer perator an
56.6 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

rogramtng

rogramvng

rogramng

Computer Operator and Programing56.2

omputer56.2

omputer56.2

omputer56

omputer56

omputer
55.6

omputer
55.6

omputer55

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogramtng

rogranmng

rogranmng

rogranmng

rogramng

rogranmng

rograrnng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

55

omputer perator an rograrnng54.2

omputer perator an rograrnng54 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

54

omputer perator an rogramlng53.4
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing52.8
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)



267

270

274

276

283

285

286

287

289

291

294

296

299

300

302

303

305

306

308

314

322

326

328

329

331

332

333

335

9149643319 ADM2528303

6006689344 ADM2526636

7006033376 ADM2580838

9541502694 ADM2566106

9149472571 ADM2520176

9596677956 ADM2513670

9906679199 ADM2511863

9086530244 ADM2577880

9906545637 ADM2518700

8494070094 ADM2586705

9541705981 ADM2550777

6006433784 ADM2591071

6006030578 ADM2563909

9419376309 ADM2514058

6005496128 ADM2574192

9797449880 ADM2566996

6006742005 ADM2562128

8492018334 ADM2545113

8491815014 ADM2511039

7006919014 ADM2549110

9149400345 ADM2547345

9103350132 ADM2556192

8448227987 ADM2517650

7006621511 ADM2542923

8082216190 ADM2526364

9682604041 ADM2578705

7006189443 ADM2523036

9906711892 ADM2579956

NIHAN JAN

AUBID SHAFI WANI

FAIZAN GULZAR

ANAS FAROOQ
IRHAM JAVAID TRAMBOO

JUHI SHAFI

NAZNEEN

ASIF AHMAD QASID

JANIB JAVAID BHAT

BASHRAT AHMAD
RASHID AHMAD KUMAR

SAKIB NABI

ADNAN REYAZ

ARSALAN SYED BAIGH

KHAAZARAN ME-RAJ

AFREEN ABASS

MOHD MUDASSAR JAGAL

AROOBA SHABIR BHAT

TAMANA BASHIR

ASHIYA SHAFI

BURHAN AHMAD RATHER

NEELAM NAZIR

MEHNAZ SHABIR

ASIF HUSSAIN DAR

FARHAT ILYAS

MOHAMMAD HASEEB BASHIR

AZAAN BILAL

OBAID BASHIR

GULAM NABI BHAT

MOHAMAD SHAFI WANI

GULZAR AHMAD DAR

FAROOQ AHMAD WANI

JAVAID AHMAD TRAMBOO

MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN

LT BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

JAVID AHMAD QASID

JAVAD AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD IQBAL

MOHAMMAD SUBHAN KUMAR

GULAM NABI HAKAK

REYAZ AHMAD AHANGER

SYED AHMAD BAIGH

MERAJ UD DIN DAR

MOHAMMAD ABASS

MOHD LATIEF

SHABIR AHMAD BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD KAK

MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN

AJAZ AHMAD RATHER

NAZIR AHMAD GORA

SHABIR AHMED

NISSAR HUSSAIN DAR

MOHAMMAD ILYAS DAR

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

BILAL AHMAD BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD KUCH Y
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

sc
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

ST2

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Computer Operator and Programing52.8

omputer perator an rogramng52.6
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

52.4
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing52.4
Assista nt(NCVT. Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing51.2

omputer51

omputer50.8

omputer50.2

omputer50

omputer
49.8

omputer

omputer
49.2

omputer49
omputer

48.8

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rograrnng

rogramng

rogranmng

rogramjng

rogranmng

rograrnng

rograrnng

rograrnng

rogranmng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

48.6
omputer perator an rogranmng48.2 Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)

Computer Operator and Programing
48 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

3:Computer Operator and Programing
48

omputer
47.8

omputer
46.6

omputer
45.4

omputer
44.6

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogramng

rogramtng

rogranmng

rogranmng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

44.4
omputer perator an rogranmng44
omputer perator an rogramrng43.8 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)

Computer Operator and Programing
43.6

omputer
43.6

omputer
43.4

perator an

perator an

rograrnng

rogramtng



337

338

341

350

351

352

353

356

359

360

361

364

368

372

373

9149418791 ADM2573592

9149539906 ADM2570376

8899117585 ADM2555266

7051645784 ADM2567956

7006360802 ADM2573962

9622627079 ADM2579701

9596991598 ADM2533750

8899160196 ADM2546325

6005124419 ADM2565264

9906283199 ADM2538521

8899669329 ADM2559999

9149949521 ADM2596028

7006360309 ADM2588194

6006734587 ADM2552702

9596385505 ADM2529975

UMER SADIQ DAR

IFI-A QUL BASHIR

INSHA AFZAL

MOHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YAMIM BHAT

IRSHAD AHMAD GANAIE

OWAIS JEELANI

SHAISTA QADIR

SABIYA AMIN

HADIYA AHAD

IQRA NAZIR

ASIF ALI DAR

TASIEF HUSSAIN

SHAMIMA BANO

RABIA AZIZ

MOHAMMAD SADIQ DAR

BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH

M. AFZAL

KALAM DIN

GH MOHI UD DIN BHAT

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOLGANAIE

GHULAM JEELANI RAINA

GHULAM QADIR GANIE

MOHAMMAD AMIN AKHOON

ABDUL AHAD RESHI

NAZIR AHMAD PAMPORI

MOHD ABDULLAH DAR

ABDUL ANI WANI

SYED SAFDAR SHAH

ABDUL AZIZ

Page 5

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

ST2

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST2

N

N

N

N

N

N

omputer perator an rogramtng43.4 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

43
omputer

42.4
omputer41.6

omputer
41.4

omputer41.4

omputer41.4

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogranmng

rograrnng

rogramng

rograrnng

rogramng
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
3:Computer Operator and Programing

40.6 Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing39.2
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
Computer Operator and Programing

39.2
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
3:ComputerOperator and Programing

39

omputer perator an rograrnng38.2
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
3:Computer Operator and Programing37.8

omputer perator an rogramtng35.8 Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
Computer Operator and Programing

35.4



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (MAIN CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

46

52

53

60

64

72

73

ApplicationUserlD
Form No

6006021244 ADM2516453

7006440880 ADM2522933

7889306408 ADM2570730

8493955763 ADM2574258

9596379860 ADM2594498

9596847761 ADM2525072

8825014018 ADM2524393

Name

OWAIS FAROOQ
MOIEN AHMAD ZEHGEER

FAISAL YAQOOBWANI

MURSALIN ASHRAF SHIEKH

IQRA JAN

TANAYA HAMID

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN GANAIE

Parentage

FAROOQAHMAD DAR

SHAFAT AHMAD ZEHGEER

MOHAMMAD YAQOOBWANI

MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH

MOHAMMAD IQBAL BHAT

AB HAMID GANIE

MOHD ISHAQ GANAIE

Person
Category WithGender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Percent
Service Trade Preferences

Disability Men

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

age

tenograp
82.4

tenograp81.4

tenograp81.4

tenograp
80

tenograp
79.6

tenograp78

tenograp78

er

er

er

er

er

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

sistant

Assistant

slstant

sslstant

Assistant

sslstant

sslstant



WAITING LIST Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant (English)(NCVT,NormaI) (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
77

79
81

83

84

86

88

89

90

93

95

97

98

103

104

111

112

113

114

118

119

128

134

137

9149498739 ADM2545499

7006832273 ADM2541179

7889321585 ADM2519763

9682656002 ADM2553201

9103527947 ADM2521000

7889631583 ADM2560802

9906986294 ADM2545004

9149691696 ADM2528388

8899503056 ADM2523556

7006153692 ADM2564683

9906770339 ADM2538821

9103706920 ADM2510295

9149481590 ADM2582556

7780907311 ADM2533219

9682189515 ADM2595755

9086415250 ADM2534383

9103593759 ADM2590644

9086273351 ADM2561806

9906888303 ADM2542867

9103113350 ADM2521775

9796121050 ADM2573657

9103849715 ADM2550958

7780961089 ADM2537190

7006783885 ADM2529258

INSHA MAJEED

SAHIL AHMAD KHAN

SAHIL RAZAK

JASIYA IRFAN NAJAR

IRI-JM QAYOOM

LAAVEEZA

SADIYA

ANZAL AHMAD ZARGAR

MEHREEN MEHRAJ

FARHAN YOUSUF SHEIKH

SHAH SAHIBA

ANJUM REYAZ

ZUBAIR IQBAL KALWAL

DANISH BASHIR

MEHRAN JEELANI BHAT

JIBRAN HASSAN

ABAS ALI

OWAIS AHMAD

AUBAID AHMAD NAZROO

INSHA BASHIR

NASIR AHMAD MIR

SHAHVEER AHMAD KHAN

YASIR FAROOQ
AASHIQ HUSSAIN

AB MAJID BHAT

MUKARIB KHAN

AB RAZAK GANAIE

IRFAN SHAHEEN NAJAR

ABDUL QAYOOM HURRA

NISSAR AHMAD HANDOO

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MULLA

MUZAFFAR AHMAD ZARGAR

MEHRAJ UD DIN BHAT

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEIKH

SHAH MUKHTAR AHMAD

REYAZ AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD IQBAL KALWAL

BASHIR AHMAD WANI

JAVAID JEELANI BHAT

GHULAM HASSAN GANAI

ALI MOHAMMAD GANIE

ABDUL RAHIM KUTHOO

GHULAM HASSAN NAZROO

BASHIR AHMAD THAKOO

ABDUL AHAD MIR

TANVEER AHMAD KHAN

FAROOQ AHMAD BABA

MOHAMMA AFZAL

Page 1

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

tenograp
77.2

tenograp
77

tenograp
76.8

tenograp
76.4

tenograp
76.4

tenograp76.2

tenograp76.2

tenograp
76

tenograp76

er

er

er

er

er

ecretarta Assistant

ecretarta Sistant

ecretana Assistant

ecretarta sistant

ecretarva sistant

ecretarta Assistant

ecretaraa sistant

ecretana ststant

ecretana ASSIStant

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
75.4

tenograp er

75.2
tenograp er

74.4
tenograp er74.2

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

ststant

siStant

ss•stant

Stenographer& Secretarial Assistant73.6

tenograp er
73.6

tenograp er
72

. tenograp er

ecretana ASSIStant

ecretana Assistant

71.8

tenograp71.6

tenograp71.6

tenograp71

tenograp71

tenograp69.8

tenograp68.8

tenograp
68.2

er

er

er

er

ecretarta

ecretarva

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

ecretana

ecretarta

ststant

sistant

sistant

Sistant

sistant

sistant

sistant

ecretana Assistant



9103260429 ADM2540465138

140 9149726141 ADM2578148

6005750234 ADM2560361143

149 6006927702 ADM2579918

7780824020 ADM2522889153

6006207405 ADM2578745154

6005112138 ADM2547363155

9541460908 ADM2532142156

157 9103951076 ADM2524114

164 9149574373 ADM2551181

170 8493001323 ADM2541060

6006193317 ADM2534859175

176 7006801244 ADM2545824

178 8082380503 ADM2525741

9149958770 ADM2536995181

7051788574 ADM2547451186

188 9149894361 ADM2520580

190 9103411400 ADM2519848

9541263896 ADM2527195191

7006143597 ADM2599944193

202 6006492447 ADM2566303

208 7889937885 ADM2512654

210 9906283489 ADM2581687

212 9320616861 ADM2514568

214 9149943029 ADM2589548

SIHBAAN

SUHAIB SHAFI

MUSHAFIQRIYAZ MALIK

INAYATAHMAD WANI

MEHREEN MEHRA]

GOWHAR GULZAR SHIEKH

SANAI-I SHAKEEL

ZUBAIR BILAL

SAFEENA ZAHOOR

ADIL RASHID

WASEEM AHMAD RESHI

TOBA MOHI U DIN

SYED BASIT RIZA RIZVI

ZAHIDA HAMEED

AMIR RASHID

SHAHID ANWAR

JUNAID AHMAD BHAT

MEN MANZOOR

SHAH
REHAN ZAHOOR

RAJA IMRAN KHAN

AFREEN JAN

ISHRAT AZIZ

UMAR SHAREEF GUJAR PHAMDA

NABEELA

ABDUL MAJEED SHAH

MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHANDAY

RIYAZ AHMAD MALIK

SHAMEEM AHMAD WANI

MEHRAJ UD DIN SHAH

GULZAR AHMAD SHIEKH

SHAKEEL AHMAD

BILAL AHMAD DAR

ZAHOOR IQBAL KHAN

ABDUL RASHID DAR

ABDUL RASHED RESHI

GHULAM MOHI U DIN HAFIZ

SYED AMJAD RIZVI

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

ABDUL RASHID BHAT

MOHD ANWAR LONE

GULAM MOHAMAD BHAT

MANZOOR AHMAD WANI

PEER ZADA MUKHTAR AHMAD SHAH

ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI

GHULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN

REYAZ AHMAD PARRAY

ABDUL AZIZ BHAT

MOHAMMAD SHAREEF GUJAR PHAMDA

NISSAR AHMAD PUSHOO

Page 2

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

tenograp er
68

tenograp er
67.6

ecretana

ecretana

ststant

srstant
N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
67.4

3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant66.6

tenograp er ecretana sistant
66

tenograp er ecretana sstant
66

3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
65.8

tenograp er ecretana Assistant
65.8

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
65.6

tenograp
64.4

tenograp
63.8

tenograp
63.6

tenograp
63.4

tenograp63

er

er

er

er

ecretana

ecretarta

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

sistant

svstant

sistant

slstant

sastant

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
62.6

tenograp er
61.8

tenograp er
61.2

tenograp er
61.2

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

sstant

ststant

slstant

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant61
(English)(NCVT,Normal)

tenograp er
60.8

tenograp er
59.8

tenograp er
59

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

slstant

ststant

sistant

(EnalishHNCVT.Normal)
Stenographer& Secretarial Assistant

58.8
Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant

58.8
5:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant

58.6



215 6005079219 ADM2544441

218 9541979697 ADM2529694

227 7006208275 ADM2542148

232 7006634164 ADM2547515

235 9622101969 ADM2523217

239 6005333381 ADM2570786

241 9906325719 ADM2566412

250 7006302852 ADM2573571

252 9149877699 ADM2531064

253 7006693326 ADM2511676

266 6005843480 ADM2595527

267 9149643319 ADM2528303

276 9541502694 ADM2566106

279 9419064824 ADM2532836
281 6006247147 ADM2547263

283 9149472571 ADM2520176

287 9086530244 ADM2577880

290 7006583729 ADM2520484

298 9541442716 ADM2585991
302 6005496128 ADM2574192

303 9797449880 ADM2566996

305 6006742005 ADM2562128

308 8491815014 ADM2511039

324 6006786254 ADM2544564

329 7006621511 ADM2542923

ZAHID BASHIR

SHAHID AHMAD CHOPAN

REHMAT MAJID

NIDA MAQBOOL

IQRA ASHRAF

ADIL MUTLOOB TURK GODAR

MOHD ZAMAN

MOHAMMAD FAK TANKI

AZHAR HAFEEZ

OWAIS GHULAM MOHMMAD

SUHAIL AHMAD

NIHAN JAN

ANAS FAROOQ

MOHAMMAD AZHAR

MOHASIN SALEEM BHAT

IRI-IAM JAVAID TRAMBOO

ASIF AHMAD QASID

NASEER AHMAD WANI

HILAL AHMAD TANTRAY

KHAAZARAN MERAJ

AFREEN ABASS

MOHD MUDASSAR JAGAL

TAMANA BASHIR

RAFIQ AHMAD LONE

ASIF HUSSAIN DAR

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL RASHID CHOPAN

ABDUL MAJID BHAT

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL SHORA

ASHRAF MOHAMMAD DAR

MOHAMMAD MUTLOOB TURK GODAR

MOHD SADEEQ

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN TANKI

HAFEEZ ULLAH MIR

GHULAM MOHMMAD ZANDA

MOHAMMAD SALEEM SHEIKH

GULAM NABI BHAT

FAROOQ AHMAD WANI

SYED AHMAD LONE

MOHAMMAD SALEEM BHAT

JAVAID AHMAD TRAMBOO

JAVID AHMAD QASID

MOHD YUSUF WANI

ABDUL AHAD TANTRAY

MERAJ UD DIN DAR

MOHAMMAD ABASS

MOI-ID LATIEF

BASHIR AHMAD KAK

AB GANI LONE

NISSAR HUSSAIN DAR

Page 3

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

STI

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

STI

GEN

ST2

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant58.2

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
58

5:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant57.4

tenograp er
56.8

. tenograp er
56.6

tenograp er
56.2

ecretana Assistant

ecretarta Assjstant

ecretana SIStant

Stenographer& Secretarial Assistant
56

tenographer ecretana ststant
55

ecretarta sistanttenograp er
54.8

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
54.4

tenograp52.8

tenograp52.8

tenograp52.4

tenograp52

tenograp
51.8

tenograp51.2

er

er

ecretarta

ecretarta

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ststant

Sistant

Assistant

Assistant

Asststant

slstant

(EnalishYNCVT.Normal)
3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant50.2

tenograp er
49.8

tenograp er
49

tenograp er
48.6

ecretana sistant

ecretana Assistant

ecretana Assistant

5:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
48.2

tenograp er
48

tenograp er
47.8

tenograp er
44.8

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

sistant

sstant

sstant

3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
44



330

331

332

334

338

347

350

353

359

360

361

364

367

369

373

7889563735 ADM2522965

8082216190 ADM2526364

9682604041 ADM2578705

9103226396 ADM2593554

9149539906 ADM2570376

7780819049 ADM2592727

7051645784 ADM2567956

9596991598 ADM2533750

6005124419 ADM2565264

9906283199 ADM2538521

8899669329 ADM2559999

9149949521 ADM2596028

9149504472 ADM2585616

7051144659 ADM2513329

9596385505 ADM2529975

SAMEER AHMAD BHAT

FARHAT ILYAS

MOHAMMAD HASEEB BASHIR

SHOWKET AHMAD NAJAR

IFLA QUL BASHIR

UZMA NAZIR

MOHAMMAD IQBAL

OWAIS JEELANI

SABIYA AMIN

HADIYA AHAD

IQRA NAZIR

ASIF ALI DAR

SAMEER AHMAD SHEERGUJRI

FEI-IZAN NAZIR

RABIA AZIZ

MOHAMMED SHAFI BHAT

MOHAMMAD ILYAS DAR

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR
BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH

NAZIR AHMAD RATHER

KALAM DIN

GHULAM JEELANI RAINA

MOHAMMAD AMIN AKHOON

ABDUL AHAD RESHI

NAZIR AHMAD PAMPORI

MOHD ABDULLAH DAR

ABDUL RAZAKH SHEERGUJRI

NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH

ABDUL AZIZ

Page 4

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

STI

ST2

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

ST2

ST2

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

tenograp er
43.8

. tenograp er
43.8

tenograp er
43.6

tenograp er
43.4

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

ecretana

sistant

sslstant

ststant

sistant

3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant
43

tenograp er ecretana sistant
41.8

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant41.6

3:Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant41.4

. tenograp er
39.2

. tenograp er
39.2

tenograp er
39

ecretana sslstant

ecretana slstant

ecretana sslstant

Stenographer & Secretarial Assistant38.2

tenograp38

tenograp37.4

tenograp35.4
li

er

er

ecretana

ecretarla

ecretana

slStant

ststant

sistant



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (MAIN CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

199

200

207

209

211

215

225

229

230

Application
Form No

8491979442 ADM2588869

6005896458 ADM2569149

9103665936 ADM2575281

9469222096 ADM2569778

6005942600 ADM2588970 ARSALEEN FAROOQ

ADM2544441

7006822486 ADM2579988

9541299915 ADM2566625

9103808112 ADM2542328

UserlD

6005079219

Name

IQRA MANZOOR

RUTBAAN

MUNTAZIR ALI

NAHYAN ROUF

ZAHID BASHIR

MOHAMMAD MUNEEB RAINA

MOHAMMAD HAMZA KACHROO

BASHARAT HUSSAIN

Parentage

MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT

BILAL AHMAD

MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR

ROUF AHMED BHAT

FAROOQAHMAD KAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD SHAFI RAINA

IRSHAD AHMAD KACHROO

NAZIR AHMAD

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Category

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Person With
Service

Disability
Percentage Trade Preferences

omputer perator an rogramng60.2
omputer perator an rogramng60.2 Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)

Computer Operator and Programing
59.2

omputer perator an rogramng59
Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)
Computer Operator and Programing

58.8
omputer perator an rogramng58.2

omputer57.4

omputer57.4

omputer57.2

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogramng

rogramng

rogramtng



WAITING LIST Computer Operator and Programing Assistant (NCVT,SelfFinance)
233

240

242

249

250

252

267

272

273

274

276

279

281

287

289

291

293

294

296

299

302

303

316

322

326

331

336

UMAR TARIQ9682157027 ADM2586704

9103304155 ADM2537452 ADIL HUSSAIN

SABREEN RIYAZ7889968926 ADM2553615

9103551580 ADM2560260 SHASTA NISAR

7006302852 ADM2573571 MOHAMMAD FAIK TANKI

9149877699 ADM2531064 AZHAR HAFEEZ

9149643319 ADM2528303 NIHAN JAN

8825088276 ADM2567085 SHUJA ZAHOOR

MEHVISH FIRDOUS SHAH9906467847 ADM2555673

7006033376 ADM2580838 FAIZAN GULZAR

9541502694 ADM2566106 ANAS FAROOQ

MOHAMMAD AZHAR9419064824 ADM2532836

6006247147 ADM2547263 MOHASIN SALEEM BHAT

9086530244 ADM2577880 ASIF AHMAD QASID

9906545637 ADM2518700 JANIB JAVAID BHAT

8494070094 ADM2586705 BASI-IRAT AHMAD

9103652402 ADM2567805 MIR SAJID ARSHID

RASHID AHMAD KUMAR9541705981 ADM2550777

SAKIB NABI6006433784 ADM2591071

6006030578 ADM2563909 ADNAN REYAZ

6005496128 ADM2574192 KHAAZARAN MERAJ

9797449880 ADM2566996 AFREEN ABASS

MOHD AGAZ KHAN9103412201 ADM2581913

9149400345 ADM2547345 BURHAN AHMAD RATHER

9103350132 ADM2556192 NEELAM NAZIR

8082216190 ADM2526364 FARHAT ILYAS

6006529933 ADM2529631 MOHAMMAD HAMID DAR

TARIQ AHMAD KUCHAY

ABDUL RASHID SEHMATH

RIYAZ AHMAD WANI

NISAR AHMAD ZARGER

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN TANKI

HAFEEZ ULLAH MIR

GULAM NABI BHAT

ZAHOOR AHMAD LASOO

FIRSOUS AHMAD SHAH

GULZAR AHMAD DAR

FAROOQAHMAD WANI

SYED AHMAD LONE

MOHAMMAD SALEEM BHAT

JAVID AHMAD QASID

JAVAID AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD IQBAL

IRSHAD AHMED

MOHAMMAD SUBHAN KUMAR

GULAM NABI HAKAK

REYAZ AHMAD AHANGER

MERAJ UD DIN DAR

MOHAMMAD ABASS

SHABIR AHMAD KHAN

AJAZ AHMAD RATHER

NAZIR AHMAD GORA

MOHAMMAD ILYAS DAR

MOHAMMAD RAMZAN DAR

Page 1

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Mal

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST2

sc
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

(AFTER THIRD ROUND)
omputer perator an rogramng56.8

omputer perator an rogramng56.2
Assistant(NCVT.SeIfFinance)
Computer Operator and Programing

56

omputer perator an rograrmng55

omputer perator an rogramng55

omputer perator an rogramng54.8

omputer perator an rogranmng52.8

omputer perator an rograrmng52.6

omputer perator an rogramng52.6
Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)
3:Computer Operator and Programing52.4

omputer perator an rogranmng52.4

omputer perator an rograrmng52

omputer perator an rogramtng51.8

omputer perator an rogramtng50.2
Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)
Computer Operator and Programing

50
Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)
Computer Operator and Programing

49.8
omputer perator an rogramng

49.4
omputer perator an rogramng49.4

omputer perator an rogramtng
49.2

omputer perator an rogranmng
49

omputer perator an rogramtng
48.6

omputer perator an rogramtng
48.2

omputer perator an rogramtng
46.4

omputer perator an rogramlng
45.4

omputer perator an rogramtng
44.6 Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)

6:Computer Operator and Programing
43.8

Computer Operator and Programing
43.4



337

353

358

362

368

9149418791 ADM2573592

9596991598 ADM2533750

7889375839 ADM2525858

7006659078 ADM2540816

7006360309 ADM2588194

UME-R SADIQ DAR

OWAIS JEELANI

MUZAMIL JAN

NASIR RAINA

TASIEF HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD SADIQ DAR

GHULAM JEELANI RAINA

ABDUL QAYOOM GILKAR

AZIZ UL LAH RAINA

ABDUL ANI WANI

Page 2

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

GEN

ST2

GEN

GEN

GEN

Computer Operator and Programing
43.4

Assistant(NCVT.SelfFinance)
Computer Operator and Programing41.4

omputer perator an
39.6

omputer perator an38.6

omputer perator an37.8

rogramng

rogramtng

rogramng



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (MAIN CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

208

210

245

264

271

273

284

285

307

Application
UserlD

Form No

7889937885 ADM2512654

9906283489 ADM2581687

7780929297 ADM2539676

7006396328 ADM2535728

9797080620 ADM2530510

9906467847 ADM2555673

9596210774 ADM2526994

9596677956 ADM2513670

8082466898 ADM2581814

Name

AFREEN JAN

ISHRAT AZIZ

MUHEEB GULZAR

RUTBA GULZAR

TAHMEENAMUKHTAR

MEI-IVISH FIRDOUS SHAH

SYEDA MUNAZA

JUHI SHAFI

RIFAT BASHIR

Parentage

REYAZ AHMAD PARRAY

ABDUL AZIZ BHAT

GULZAR AHMAD LONE

GULZAR AHMAD

MUKHTARAHMAD HAJAM

FIRSOUS AHMAD SHAH

SYED MOIN UD DIN

MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN

BAS IRAHMAD SHAH

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Categor With
Disabilit

Service Percentage Trade Preferences

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

EN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Men

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

3:Fashion Design Technology(NCVT,Normal-59

as Ion58.8

as ton
55.6

as Ion
53

Fas ton
52.6

eSign ec no ogy

eSign ec no ogy

eslgn ec no ogy

eSign ec no ogy

Fashion Design
52.6

WomenWin
as

51

as
51

as
47.8

Ion

Ion

Ion

eSign

eSign

estgn

ec

ec

ec

no ogy

no ogy

no ogy

orma -

orma -

orma -

,Norma -

orma -

,Norma -

orma -



WAITING LIST Fashion Design Technology (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
320

321

325

326

327

345

356

357

372

6006037605 ADM2568525

9541358134 ADM2530883

8492003112 ADM2594871

9103350132 ADM2556192

7889920226 ADM2550537

9622523894 ADM2594044

8899160196 ADM2546325

6006675484 ADM2561858

6006734587 ADM2552702

AROOJ

INSHA JEELANI

FARHEEN FAROOQ

NEELAM NAZIR

SAHREEN AYAZ

SHAKIRA

SHASTA QADIR

UZMA BASHIR

SHAMIMA BANO

MOHAMMAD TAHIR SHAH

TANVEER YOUSUF BHAT

FAROOQAHMAD DAR

NAZIR AHMAD GORA

AYAZAHMAD SHAH

ABDUL RASHID NAQASH

GHULAM QADIR GANIE

BASHIR AHMAD AHANGER

SYED SAFDAR SHAH

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

as Ion
45.8

as Ion
45.8

as Ion
44.8

eSign

eSign

eSign

ec

ec

ec

no ogy

no ogy(

no ogy

. as Ion eSign ec no ogy(
44.6

as
44.6

as42.2

as
40.6

as
39.6

as
35.8

Ion

'on

Ion

ton

eSign

eSign

eSign

eSign

eSign

ec

ec

ec

ec

ec

no ogy

no ogy

no ogy(N

no ogy

no ogy

,Norma -

orma -

orma -

orma -

orma -

orma -

orma -

orma -

,Norma -

WomenWina)



GOVT SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

254

257

258

Application
UserlD

Form No

7889508614 ADM2583361

9797898129 ADM2572168

6005940309 ADM2592588

Name

IRFAN AHMAD BHAT

GOWHER YOUSF MIR

ROHULLAH IBRAHIM

Parentage

GI-I RASOOL BHAT

MOHAMMAD YOUSF MIR

MUHAMMA IBRAHIM RATH

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Categor With Percen
Service

Disabil tage
Men

Trade Preferences

NICIAN
GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

I:SOLA48.2
:SOLAR

47.8 NICIAN
ITI)

2:SOLAR TECHNICIAN
47.4



WAITING LIST SOLAR TECHNICIAN (ELECTRICAL) (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
263

265

266

267

270

273

279

282

288

294

300

306

307

308

313

321

323

7889492897 ADM2571194

6006624159 ADM2531071

8082798579 ADM2531978
9596404554 ADM2558514

7889913282 ADM2537204

6005304470 ADM2578368
7051379986 ADM2526277

6006211042 ADM2585968

7889749596 ADM2515437
6005500158 ADM2558943

6005564483 ADM2570694
7006922192 ADM2521003

9682169178 ADM2581129

8713861427 ADM2581561

9622137349 ADM2566594

7889780905 ADM2542200

9596249233 ADM2554262

IRTIKAM NAZIR

MUHAMMAD JAFFER RATHER

RAYEES AHMAD DAR

ABRAR NABI PALA

RAYEES AHMAD MIR

MUZZAFAR KHALIQ

UZAIR AHMAD RATHER

MEHJOOR AHMAD RATHER

TAHIR SIKANDER

AQIB AHMAD WAGAY
DANISH NABI

SHAHID NAZIR

MUDASIR AHMAD BHAT

MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH

HARSH DEV SINGH

YOUNAS AHMAD DAR

UBAID RIYAZ

NAZIR AHMAD AHANGER

NAZIR AHMAD RATHER

SHAHBAZ AHMAD DAR

GHULAM NABI PALA
GH MOHAMMAD MIR

ABDUL KHALIQ AHANGER
ABDUL GANI RATHER

SAIF U DIN RATHER

MOHAMMAD SIKANDER MIR

GULZAR AHMAD WAGAY

GHULAM NABI PARRAY

NAZIR AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD IQBAL BHAT

ABDUL RASHID SHIEKH

JOGINDER SINGH

BASHIR AHMAD DAR

RIYAZ AHMAD WANI

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

EWS

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

OBC

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

3:SOLAR TE HNI I

46 ITI)

2:SOLAR TECHNICIAN
45.8

I:SLA HNICIAN
45.8

:SOLAR CHNICIAN45.8
I:SOLAR TECHNICIAN

45
I:SOLA CHNICIAN

44.4
•S LA TECHNICIAN43.8

1 :SOLAR TECHNICIAN
43.4

I:SOLAR TECHNI IAN
42.2

:SOLAR CHNICIAN41.8
1: OLAR TECHNICIAN

40.8
3:SOLAR TECHNI IAN

40.2
2:SOLA T CHNICIAN39.8
I:SOLAR TECHNICIAN

39.6
2:SOLA TECHNICIAN

38.8
ITI)

2:SOLAR TECHNICIAN35.6
ITn

2:SOLAR TECHNICIAN
34.6



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Ran

216
220
242
246

UserlD
Application
Form No

Name

AUBID SHAFI WANI
MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
SHAHID SALAM MIR
SYED MANAZIR HUSSAIN

Parentage

MOHAMAD SHAFI WANI
FAYAZ AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL SALAM MIR
SYED NAWAZ HUSSAIN

Person Ex
Categor Percenta

Trade PreferencesWith ServiceGender

Male
Male

M ale

Disability Men

6006689344 ADM2531442
9906399398 ADM2547102
7006332979 ADM2553896
8899638681 ADM2533132

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

ge

52.6

52.2

49.2 1:Electrician(NCVT,Normal)

49



WAITING LIST ELECTRICIAN (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
248
249
255
256

258
263
265
267
279
284

293
294
301

306
316
321

323

7006848149 ADM2545629
7889395203 ADM2599845
9055197540 ADM2552274
7051904045 ADM2548026
6005940309 ADM2592588
7889492897 ADM2571194
6006624159 ADM2531071
9596404554 ADM2558514
7051379986 ADM2526277
8491931213 ADM2536191
7006757244 ADM2550580
6005500158 ADM2558943
9906762610 ADM2523828
7006922192 ADM2521003
8493971977 ADM2541107
7889780905 ADM2542200
9596249233 ADM2554262

HASEEB MEHRAJ MEI-IRAJ UD DIN BHAT
ZAHOOR AHMAD YATOO NAZIR AHMAD YATOO
AAMIR RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL BHAT
ANTRIKSH RANA SURESH KUMAR
ROHULLAH IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM RATHER
IRTIKAM NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD AHANGER
MUHAMMAD JAFFER RATHER NAZIR AHMAD RATHER

GHULAM NABI PALAABRAR NABI PALA
UZAIR AHMAD RATHER ABDUL GANI RATHER
ABDUL HAMEED GANAI GI-I RASOOL GANAI
SYED ZAHID MOSVI SYED MUHAMMAD MOSVI
AQIB AHMAD WAGAY GULZAR AHMAD WAGAY
OWAIS AHMAD GOJREE ABDUL SAMAD GOJREE
SHAHID NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD BHAT
BILAL AHMAD NAJAR ABDUL AHAD NAJAR
YOUNAS AHMAD DAR BASHIR AHMAD DAR
UBAID RIYAZ RIYAZ AHMAD WANI

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

OBC
GEN
GEN
GEN

OBC
GEN
GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

48.6

48.4

48.2

48
47.4 1:EIectrician(NCVT,Normal)

46 1:Electrician(NCVT,NormaI)

45.8

45.8 1:EIectrician(NCVT,Normal)

43.8 1:Electrician(NCVT,Normal)

43.2 2:Electrician(NCVT,NormaI)

41.8

41.8 1:Electrician(NCVT,Normal)

40.8 2:Electrician(NCVT,NormaI)

40.2

37.6 2:EIectrician(NCVT,Normal)

35.6 3:Electrician(NCVT.Normal)

34.6 1:Electrician(NCVT,Normal)



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

122

124

126

131

133

147

171

195

Application
UserlD

Form No

6005569540 ADM2523245

9103336199 ADM2561844

9906264670 ADM2568089

9596560647 ADM2575888

9541776755 ADM2521451

9541868695 ADM2521009

7889849286 ADM2590821

8825034996 ADM2595903

Name

GAZALA TABASUM

ARIFA BANO

MOHAMMAD HADI MIR

INSHA RASHID

SHABNUM NABI

ADIL HUSSAIN SOFI

AFSHANA QAYOOM

AAQIB AHMAD GANIE

Parentage

AB KARIM PARAY

GHULAM RASOOL JOO

HILAL AHMAD MIR

ABDUL RASHID DAR

GHULAM NABI DAR

SHABIR AHMAD SOFI

ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH

GHULAM NABI GANIE

Person Ex
Categor Percenta

With ServiceGender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Trade Preferences
Disability Men

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

ge

1:ComputerOperator and Programing
65.4

1:Computer Operator and Programing
65

I:Computer Operator and Programing
Assista nt(NCVT, Normal)
1 :Computer Operator and Programing63.8

1:ComputerOperator and Programing
63.6

Assista nt(NCVT, Normal)
1:ComputerOperator and Programing

62

I:Computer Operator and Programing
58.6

Assista

1:ComputerOperator and Programing
55.4

Assistant(NCVT,NormaI)



WAITING LIST COPA (AFTER THIRD ROUND)
198

203

204

209

210

222

237

238

240

242

243

272

274

284

286

290

292

296

301

312

318

320

9541965026 ADM2573854

7006237778 ADM2514788

9906121136 ADM2542115

9682664373 ADM2534239

6006566769 ADM2556790

7051402927 ADM2577321
9682638017 ADM2591057

6005071566 ADM2550076

7889731191 ADM2557733

7006332979 ADM2553896

9622444497 ADM2534711

6005715819 ADM2553823

7006499759 ADM2570594

8491931213 ADM2536191
9682699661 ADM2566159

7780865196 ADM2594627

6006631714 ADM2555712

9622869298 ADM2559108

9906762610 ADM2523828

6006899374 ADM2567348

9149601406 ADM2566687

6005609275 ADM2522158

PAKEEZA RASHID

IRFAN HUSSAIN DAR

TAUFEEQ MANZOOR RESHI

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN

JAVID ALI BHAT

MANSOORA ALI

INSHA SHAMIM

MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR BHAT

AAMIR AHMAD KHAN

SHAHID SALAM MIR

SAMEER AHMAD SHAH
SAIMA MAJEED

MOHAMMAD IRFAN DAR

ABDUL HAMEED GANAI

AAMIR ABDULLAH BHAT

FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT

NUSRAT RASHID

IQRA HAMID WANI

OWAIS AHMAD GOJREE

FARHADABANOO

SABREENA AKHTER

FAROOQAHMAD DAR

AB RASHID PARRAY

ABDUL RASHID DAR
MANZOOR AHMAD RESHI

GH AHMAD TANTRAY

GHULAM RASOOL BHAT

ALI MOHAMMAD SOFI

MOHAMMAD SHAMIM RESHI

GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT

ABDUL SATAR KHAN

ABDUL SALAM MIR

MOI-ID YOUSF SHAH
ABDUL MAJEED BHAT

GH MOHAMMAD DAR

GH RASOOL GANAI

MOHD ABDULLAH BHAT

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

ABDUL RASHID DAR

AB HAMID WANI

ABDUL SAMAD GOJREE

ALI MOHMAD DAR

ABDUL RAHEEM MALIK

M HAMMAD SIDIQ DAR

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

omputer perator an rogramng55.2 Assistant(NCVT.Normah
2:Computer Operator and Programing

54.6

54.6

53.6

53.4

51.8
49.8

49.8

49.2

omputer perator an

omputer perator an

omputer perator an

omputer Operator an

omputer perator an

omputer perator an

omputer Operator an
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)

rogramng

rogranmng

rogramng

rogramng

rograrmng

rogrammg

rogramtng

2:Computer Operator and Programing49.2
2:Computer Operator and Programing

49
omputer perator an rogramtng44.8

1: omputer perator an rogramng44.4
Assistant(NCVT.NormaI)
3:Computer Operator and Programing

43.2
I: omputer perator an rogramtng42.4
Assistant(NCVT.Normal)
2:Computer Operator and Programing

42

42

41.6

40.8

38.8

37.4

35.8

omputer Operator an

omputer

omputer

omputer

omputer

omputer

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

perator an

rogramng

rogrammg

rogramtng

rogramvng

rogramng

rogramng



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Ran

268
269
274

304
311

313

317
321

Application
UserlD

Form No

6006225305 ADM2585169
7889848978 ADM2588599
7006499759 ADM2570594
7006046159 ADM2538817
9149829456 ADM2579564
9622137349 ADM2566594
7051743916 ADM2593545
7889780905 ADM2542200

Ex
Categor With Percent

ServiceName

FARZAN FAYAZ
SHAHNAWAZ ASHRAF DAR
MOHAMMAD IRFAN DAR
MURAD KHURSHEED
ZAHID AHMAD RESHI

HARSH DEV SINGH
PIR FAIZAN AHMAD
YOUNAS AHMAD DAR

Parentage

FAYAZ AHMAD WANI
MOHD ASHRAF DAR
GI-I MOHAMMAD DAR
KHURSHEED AHMAD HAKIM
FAROOQ AHMAD RESHI

JOGINDER SINGH
PIR GHULAM AHMAD
BAS IR AHMAD DAR

Gender

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Trade Preferences

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN

Disabilit

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Men

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

age

45.4 1:Digital Photographer(NCVT,Normal)

45 1:Digital

44.4 2:Digital

40.4 1:Digital

39 1:Digital Photographer(NCVT,Normal)

38.8 1:Digital Photographer(NCVT,NormaI)

37.6 1:Digital Photographer(NCVT,Normal)

35.6 1:Digital Photographer(NCVT,Normal)



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)
MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

250

261

286

287

290

Application
UserlD

Form No

6006488803 ADM2597893

7889329501 ADM2539854

9682699661 ADM2566159

6005696353 ADM2577077

7780865196 ADM2594627

Categor With Percent
Name

MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR

MOMIN HAMID MIR

AAMIR ABDULLAH BHAT

FAISAL FAYAZ SOFI

FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT

Parentage

GHULAM MOHIUIDIN DAR

ABDUL HAMID MIR

MOI-ID ABDULLAH BHAT

FAYAZ AHMAD SOFI

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

Gender

Male

Male

Trade Preferences

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Disabilit

N

N

N

N

N

Service

Men

N

N

N

N

N

age

1: omputer Har ware Networ48.4
1 :Computer Hardware & Network

46.6

2:Computer Hardware & Network
42.4

Maintenance(NCVT,NormaI)
I:Computer Hardware & Network

42.4
Maintenance(NCVT,NormaI)
1:Computer Hardware & Network

42



GOVT ITI, SRINAGAR (ZAINAKOTE CAMPUS)

MERIT LIST FOR ITI ADMISSIONS (ROUND-03)

Rank

197

236

241

244

291

295

302

Application
UserlD

Form No

6006747425 ADM2598638

7006583729 ADM2579460

7006723778 ADM2589519

9103716157 ADM2538219

9596708860 ADM2520856

9906261690 ADM2535446

9797936214 ADM2579043

Person
Categor With Percent

Name

SAAJID REYAZ

NASEER AHMAD WANI

SARMANDA BASHIR

ASHIQ AHMAD MIR

MUSRAT MAJEED

SHOWKAT AHMAD MIR

BILAL AHMAD MIR

Parentage

REYAZ AHMAD BHAT

MOI-ID YUSUF WANI

BASHIR AHMAD SHAH

MR ABDUL AHAD MIR

AB MAJEED KHAN

ABDUL AHAD MIR

AB AHAD MIR

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Trade Preferences

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Disabili
ty

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Service

Men

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

age

55.2

49.8

49.2

49

42

. tenograp

. tenograp

tenograp

. tenograp

. tenograp

er

er1:Stenograp41.6
. tenograp40.6

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretana

ecretarta

ecretaria

ecretana

Asslstant

sistant

sslstant

Asststant

Assistant

Assistant

Asslstant


